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$10.00 Down

$5.00 a Month

Fractional acres on Main street
near Lents. 5c fare. Water piped to
each tract. Graded (streets. Cleared and
perfectly level. Title guaranteed per-

fect. One of the best chances to se-

cure a home on easy payments ever
offered in Portland. Splendid school
near by and entire district rapidly
building up around this tract. Take
Mt. Scott car, get off at Lents Sta-

tion, go north on Main street a short
distance, not over 7 minutes' walk,
and you will find agent at office on

tract at Cadwell's Acres, from 10 to
4 o'clock.

Lambert-Whitm- er Co.
404 East Alder St.

Corner
SO

lOO
One of the most desirable
apartment-hous- e sites on
the West Side; close in;
present income $45.00per
month. Price and terms

are right.

Smith 6 Everett
FAILING BOLDEVG.

Mortgage Loans on
Improved City Property

At cnrreoi ttaiea.
Building; Lmi Installment Loans.

Wm. MacMaster
302 Worcester Block.

A HOME FOR NOTHING
Handsomo elM-roo- m house In the

fashionable Nob Hill district for sale
on easy monthly payments. Call or es

the owner,
01 Board of Trade Dlds.

Phone, Main 447.

PENINSULA
lots. 5 acres, between Unl--prsl- ty

Park and McKenna60 Junction. Hutchinson, room
402, bth and Davis. Phone
Main 1263

$25,000 WANTED
For 2 or 3 years, secured by note and
morta-asr- on first-cla- ss inside prop-
erty. No agents. Apply for particu-
lars room 29 Hamilton bid)?., 131 3d st.

MORTGAGE LOANS
EDWARD E. GOl'DEY,

Corbet Dolldlnff.

RKAL ESTATE DCALEBS.

Backus. A. (Irving-ton- ). 619 Bd. Trade.
Andrew!, F- - V. at Co. M. 34l SO Hamilton

bids.
Baker. Alfred A.. 212 Ablngton' bids.
Back. William, G.. 812 Falling bid.
Blrrell. A. H. Co., 2o2-- 3 McKay bidg. Real

estate. Insurance, mortgages, loan, etc
Brubaker A Benedict. 5o2 Mcb.ay bid. M. 619.

Chapfn 4k Herlow. 832 Chamber Commerce.
Cook. B. B. A Co. 603 Corbett bids.

Fields. C E. a Co Board of Trade bids.

Jennlnsa 4k Co. Main 108. 200 Oreaonlaa.

Parrlah. Watkln 4k Co.. 250 Alder at
Schalk. Geo. IX. 284 Stark st. Main or A 892.
Eaarker. J- - P. Co 122 Sixth at.

The Oregop Real Estate Co.. Grand are. and
Multnomah at. Holladay Addition K

Walker, B. T.. 604 Corbett bids.
White B. F-- . 227 H Washington at.

REAL ESTATE.

lor Kale Lot.
WAVERLY HEIGHTS, on Kentlworth ave..

40x100. cement sidewalk, street improved;
8400 esah. terma. Portland Success Realty
Co., 61 Board of Trade bid.

EAST 12th and Powell at.. lOOxlOO. half
caah. balance 2 yeirs. 6 per cent. Port-laa- d

Pu'ceea Realty Co.. 618 Board of
Trade bldg.

BT OWNER Two BOxlOO lots all traded,
with modern cottage: bath, clec
trie and gas; price 3uO If taken at
once. J 8k7, Oregonlan.

NICE FL'LL LOTS on Mt. Scott carllne, t&- -

tricted building district, he fare; only
82" So cash, hilance $5 per month

LIND 4k H1GLEY. 132 Third at.

FOR SALE by owner, two lot on corner,
exejuslv residence district. Walnut Park.

8.sou; terma 409 Ablngton bldg. Phone
Alain 8410.

MOUNT TABOR Nearly an acre, on Wast
ac c!t- - view: $3"0; terms.
J. R. STIPE. 720 Chamber of Commerce.

IRVINGTON corner 100x10 at a bargain;
this week only. A-- Backus, 618 Board of
Trade bids;.

CHEAP FOR CASH.
Lot and a half In Sunnyside for 8050,

See Minor, 1005 Belmont at.

SNAP Only $450 for One corner lot on East
Flanders. Dubois A Crockett, Washington
bidg., room. 3.

60x100 on KUltngsworth. close to car barns,
$$00. Dave Lewie, 627 Board of Trade
bldg.

SOUTHEAST corner of Maryland and Emer-
son, block from KllUngsworth, $t25. 627
Board of Trade bldg.

WEST SIDE lot, 50x100 ft., car fare,
$150- - eaar terma See owner, 614 Board
of Trade "b'.dg.

IF YOU own lot will build yon a house on
terma. Eastman Co.. So3 Ablngton bldg.
Main S2i6.

8100 CASH. 819 monthly, fine corner lot. 1

block of Alberta, price $50; 2 lota on E,
8th et., 8000. Call r19 Swetland bldg.

FOR COUNCIL CP. EST PARK bargains, see
BAKER.

510 Board of Trade Bldg.

HAVE finest lot in Portsmouth Addition;
must be sold at $300 cash. P 404. Ore-
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